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HerSpot
N A I L  S P A  &  M O R E

O P E N I N G  H O U R S

1 0 : 0 0 - 1 9 : 0 0
M o n  -  S a t



Nail  (Gentlemen)

Manicure 

Pedicure

Manicure + Pedicure

Scraping Heels

Pedicure + Scraping Heels

Manicure + Pedicure + Scraping Heels

Organic Spa Hand or Feet

Organic Hand + Feet Spa

Kid’s

Manicure or Pedicure

Normal Polish Hand or Feet

Normal Polish Hand + Feet

Gel Polish Hand or Feet

Gel Polish Hand + Feet
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Price 

450-

550-

900-

300-

800-

1,100-

800-

1,500-

200-

200-

400-

300-

500-

P R I C E L I S T



Nail  (Ladies)

Manicure (Washing/Nourishing No Color)

ฺPedicure (Washing/Nourishing No Color)

Scraping Heels

Manicure + Pedicure + Scraping Heels

(No Color)

Russian Manicure + Gel Polish 

+ Overlay with Base.

Russian Pedicure + Gel Polish 

+ Overlay with Base.

Gel Polish

Gel Polish

Gel Polish + Manicure

Gel Polish + Pedicure

Full  Set Gel Polish  + Manicure + 

Pedicure + Scraping Heels 

OPI Normal Color 
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Price 

450 -

450 -

200 -

900 -

1,400-

1,500-

450/600-

900-

900-

1,800-

450-

P R I C E L I S T



Nail  Art

3D/Charm/Swarovski

Art/Ombre

Cat Eyes

French

Nail  Extension PVC Glue Gel

Nail  Extension Acrylic

Nail  Extension Gel

Nail  Extension Poly Gel

Gel Infi l l

Care Gel /  Overlay

Repair Nail  Extension

Addition Services

Nail  Polish Gel Removal Hand

Nail  Polish Gel Removal Feet

Nail  Extension PVC Removal

Nail  Extension Acrylic Removal

Fungus or Ingrown Nail

Price 

50/100

200/2,000

600-

800-

800-

1,850-

1,850-

1,850-

900-

300-

150 / Nail

100/200-

100/200-

250-

500-

100 / Nail

P R I C E L I S T
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Spa Package  

Organic Coconut Milk Spa Hand

Organic Coconut Milk Spa Feet

Organic Spa Hand + Feet

Organic Spa Hand + Feet + Gel Polish

Aesop Hand

Aesop Feet

Aesop Hand + Feet

Aesop Hand + Feet + Gel Polish

THANN Hand

THANN Feet

THANN Hand + Feet 

THANN Hand + Feet + Gel Polish

Price

700-

800-

1,400-

2,100-

700-

800-

1,400-

2,100-

700-

800-

1,400-

2,100-

P R I C E L I S T
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Spa Package

Diptyque Hand

Diptyque Feet

Diptyque Hand + Feet

Diptyque Hand + Feet + Gel Polish

Clarins Hand

Clarins Feet

Clarins Hand + Feet 

Clarins Hand + Feet + Gel Polish

Dior Hand

Dior Feet

Dior Hand + Feet

Dior Hand + Feet + Gel Polish

Price

900-

1,100-

1,900-

2,600-

900-

1,100-

1,900-

2,600-

1,900-

2,200-

3,800-

4,400-

P R I C E L I S T

contact@herspot.com | @herspotbkk | www.herspotbkk.com



Wax Male

Full  Arms

Half Arms

Full  Legs

Half Legs

Nostri l

Chin

Upper Lip

Under Arms

Browns

Forehead

Facial  Wax

Price

900-

500-

1000-

600-

350-

350-

350_

500_

450-

500-

1,500-

W a x i n g  S e r v i c e s
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Wax Female

Full  Arms

Half Arms

Full  Legs

Half Legs

Nostri l

Chin

Upper Lip

Under Arms

Browns

Forehead

Facial  Wax

Price

700-

400-

700-

500-

300-

300-

300-

350-

350-

400-

1,200-

W a x i n g  S e r v i c e s
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Basic Manicure

We will  buff and shape your nails and

take care of your cuticles.  We soften your

hands with a moisturizing lotion, and

round it  up with a natural  strengthening

finish of your choice.

Basic Pedicure

We will  buff and shape your nails and

take care of your cuticles.  We soften your

feet with a moisturizing lotion, and round

it up with a natural  strengthening finish

of your choice.

(Scraping Heels wil l  charge extra 300 THB

for gentlemen and 200 THB for ladies )
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B a s i c  M a n i c u r e  /  P e d i c u r e



Spa Manicure

We will  cleanse, exfoliate and nurture

your skin with vitamins and our anti  aging

wrap. After intensive cuticle work as well

as nail  shaping and buffing we will  relax

your hands with a quick massage, and

round it  up with a natural  strengthening

finish of your choice.  

Spa Pedicure

We will  cleanse, exfoliate and nurture

your skin with mudmask and our heel care

program. After extensive cuticle work as

well  as nail  shaping and buffing we will

relax your feet with a quick massage, and

round it  up with a natural  strengthening

finish of your choice.  
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S p a  M a n i c u r e  /  P e d i c u r e
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B O O K I N G

C A L L : + 6 6 9 6 3 6 1 2 5 0 0
I N S T A G R A M : H E R S P O T B K K

L I N E  : @ H E R S P O T B K K
W H A T S A P P  :  + 6 6 9 6 3 6 1 2 5 0 0


